:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8641555

Mar 15, 2024 - 17:13 (UTC)

In epoch 270,048 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1288384 + 1.000000000 ETH&®
3,742.19 USD

2 1288385 + 1.000000000 ETH&
3,742.19 USD

3 1288386 + 1.000000000 ETH&
3,742.19 USD

4 1288387 + 1.000000000 ETH&®
3,742.19 USD

S 1288388 + 1.000000000 ETH&
3,742.19 USD

6 1288389 + 1.000000000 ETH&
3,742.19 USD

7 1288390 + 1.000000000 ETH&
3,742.19 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/8641555
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/270048
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1288384
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1288385
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1288386
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1288387
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1288388
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1288389
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1288390
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Validator Id

1288391

1288392

1288393

1288394

1288395

1288396

1288397

1288398

1288399

Validator Id

408358

408359

Amount

+ 1.000000000 ETH&

3,742.19 USD

1.000000000 ETH&
3,742.19 USD

1.000000000 ETH&
3,742.19 USD

1.000000000 ETH&
3,742.19 USD

1.000000000 ETH&
3,742.19 USD

1.000000000 ETH&
3,742.19 USD

1.000000000 ETH&
3,742.19 USD

1.000000000 ETH&
3,742.19 USD

1.000000000 ETH&
3,742.19 USD

Amount

- 0.017704597 ETH&

66.25 USD

- 0.018173714 ETH&

68.00 USD

- 0.018178805 ETH&

68.02 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1288391
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1288392
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1288393
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1288394
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1288395
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1288396
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1288397
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1288398
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1288399
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/408358
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/408359
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/408360
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Validator Id

408361

408362

408364

408365

408366

408368

408369

408371

408372

Amount

- 0.017600634
65.86 USD

- 0.018122206
67.81 USD

- 0.017719657
66.31 USD

- 0.018257717
68.32 USD

- 0.017648841
66.04 USD

- 0.017619838
65.93 USD

- 0.017569606
65.74 USD

- 0.017713333
66.28 USD

- 0.017609445
65.89 USD

- 0.017627568
65.96 USD

- 0.061561112
230.37 USD

- 0.017570406
65.75 USD

- 0.018295991
68.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/408361
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/408362
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/408363
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/408364
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/408365
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/408366
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/408367
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/408368
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/408369
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/408370
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/408371
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/408372
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/408373

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 1253115 + 0.044030855 ETH®
164.77 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

4/4


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1253115

