

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-14 12:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8641555

DATE & TIME Mar 15, 2024 · 17:13 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 270,048 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1288384</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH � 3,742.19 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1288385</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH
<u>3</u>	<u>1288386</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH
<u>4</u>	1288387	+ 1.000000000 ETH
<u>5</u>	1288388	+ 1.000000000 ETH
<u>6</u>	<u>1288389</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>1288390</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH ⊘ 3,742.19 USD

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>1288391</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH	
9	1288392	+ 1.000000000 ETH	
<u>10</u>	1288393	+ 1.000000000 ETH	
<u>11</u>	<u>1288394</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH	
<u>12</u>	<u>1288395</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH	
<u>13</u>	<u>1288396</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH	
<u>14</u>	1288397	+ 1.000000000 ETH � 3,742.19 USD	
<u>15</u>	1288398	+ 1.000000000 ETH � 3,742.19 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>1288399</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH � 3,742.19 USD	
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
<u>1</u>	<u>408358</u>	- 0.017704597 ETH � 66.25 USD	
2	408359	- 0.018173714 ETH � 68.00 USD	
<u>3</u>	<u>408360</u>	- 0.018178805 ETH � 68.02 USD	

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>4</u>	<u>408361</u>	- 0.017600634 ETH � 65.86 USD
<u>5</u>	408362	- 0.018122206 ETH � 67.81 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>408363</u>	- 0.017719657 ETH � 66.31 USD
<u>7</u>	408364	- 0.018257717 ETH � 68.32 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>408365</u>	- 0.017648841 ETH � 66.04 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>408366</u>	- 0.017619838 ETH ⊘ 65.93 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>408367</u>	- 0.017569606 ETH � 65.74 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>408368</u>	- 0.017713333 ETH � 66.28 USD
<u>12</u>	408369	- 0.017609445 ETH � 65.89 USD
<u>13</u>	408370	- 0.017627568 ETH � 65.96 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>408371</u>	- 0.061561112 ETH ⊘ 230.37 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>408372</u>	- 0.017570406 ETH
<u>16</u>	<u>408373</u>	- 0.018295991 ETH � 68.46 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1253115</u>	+ 0.044030855 ETH � 164.77 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot